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1.Gertrude Abercrombie        
 (1909-1977) 
Woman with Cat Shadow 5”x7” oil on board, 
signed lower left, dated 1954. Recent frame.                 
Est. $50,000-$100,000 

3. Harlan Hubbard           
 (1900-1988) 
STR Joe Fow… (illegible) 16”x18” oil on board, 
signed lower left, titled lower right. Recently 
cleaned; recent leafed frame.  
Est. $10,000-$20,000 
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4. Harlan Hubbard           
 (1900-1988) 
Abstract View of the Ohio 16”x22” oil on  
canvas, signed lower right.  
Est. $4,000-$8,000 

2. Theodore Clement (T.C.)    
 Steele (1847-1926)    
Vernon Autumn Landscape 20”x24” oil on can-
vas, signed lower right, dated 1887(?). Recently 
conserved; original Lieber frame. Est. $15,000-
$30,000 
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5. Gustave Baumann 
 (1881-1971) 
Woodland Meadows 10”x11” colored wood-
block print, signed lower right, titled lower left. 
Swanli chop-mark, artist’s proof. Recently con-
served; recent frame. Est. $8,000-$14,000 

8. George LaChance  
 (1888-1964) 
Brown County Horse & Buggy 30”x36” oil on 
canvas, signed lower left. Recently cleaned; 
original frame. Est. $4,000-$8,000 

6. C. Curry Bohm 
 (1894-1971) 
Vermont Sawmill 16”x20” oil on board, signed 
lower left. Recently cleaned; recent frame.  
Est. $6,000-$12,000 

7. Louis Oscar (L.O.) Griffith 
    (1875-1956) 
Greasy Creek Ford 30”x36” oil on canvas, signed 
lower right. Hoosier Salon, 1942. Recently con-
served; original frame. Est. $5,000-$10,000 
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11. Frank Duveneck 
 (1848-1919) 
Gypsy Girl 9”x7” oil on canvas, monogrammed 
lower right. Recently conserved; original frame.  
Est. $4,000-$8,000 

12. Glenn Cooper 
 Henshaw (1880-1946) 
The Great Divide 20”x16” oil on board, un-
signed (titled in old ink, verso). Recently con-
served; recent frame. Est. $4,000-$8,000 

10. Carl Woolsey 
 (1902-1965) 
The Brook in May 30”x34” oil on canvas, 
signed lower left. Original frame.  
Est. $4,000-$8,000 

9. Homer Gordon Davisson
 (1866-1957) 
At Conner’s Mill 30”x36” oil on canvas, signed 
lower left. Hoosier Salon, 1934. Recently con-
served; recent frame. Est. $4,000-$8,000 
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14. Marie Goth (1887-1975) 
Geraldine 84”x42” oil on canvas, signed lower 
left, c. 1936. Recently conserved; recent frame.  
Est. $3,000-$6,000 

16. Ruth Bernice Anderson 
 (1914-2002) 
Winter Blast 22”x17” oil on board, signed  
lower left. Est. $2,000-$4,000 

13. Varaldo Guiseppe (V.J.) 
 Cariani (1891-1969) 
Sweet Rocket 30”x36” oil on canvas, signed low-
er right. Original frame. Est. $3,000-$6,000 

15. Marie Goth  
 (1887-1975) 
Floral Still Life 24”x20” oil on canvas, signed  
lower right. Recent frame. Est. $2,000-$4,000 
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17. Frederik Ebbesen Grue 
(1951-1995) 
Still Life with Dahlia 14”x11” oil 
on canvas, signed lower right, 
dated 1981. Recently (lightly) 
cleaned; original Grue frame.  
Est. $2,500-$5,000 

19. Alexis Jean    
Fournier            
(1865-1948) 
Storm Ridge (Brown 
County, IN) 18”x22” oil 
on board, signed lower 
right.  Recently con-
served; recent frame. 
Est. $2,000-$4,000 

23. Carl Rudolph 
Krafft (1884-1938) 
Late Winter Sun (Palos 
Hills, IL) 28”x36” oil on 
canvas, signed lower left. 
Recently conserved; origi-
nal frame.  
Est. $2,000-$4,000 

18. William 
McKendree Snyder 
(1848-1930) 
Winter Road with Dis-
tant Home 11”x14” oil 
on canvas, signed lower 
left. Recently cleaned. 
Est. $2,000-$4,000 

20. Richard Buckner (R. 
B.) Gruelle (1851-1914) 
Crashing Waves 20”x36” oil 
on canvas, signed lower right. 
Recently conserved; original 
frame. Est. $1,000-$2,000 

22. William Forsyth 
(1854-1935) 
Distant Village 12”x16” 
oil on canvas, signed 
lower right. Recent 
frame.   
Est. $1,250-$2,500 

24. Carl Rudolph Krafft 
(1884-1938) 
Winter Homestead 20”x16” 
oil on canvas, signed lower 
left.  Recently conserved; 
original frame.  
Est. $1,250-$2,500 

25. Carl Rudolph 
Krafft (1884-1938)
Red Arcade 10”x14” oil 
on board, signed lower 
right. Recently cleaned; 
original frame.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

26. Adolph Robert 
Shulz (1869-1963) 
Brown County Summer 
Landscape 20”x24” oil on 
board, signed lower right. 
Recently conserved;  
original frame.  
Est. $2,000-$4,000 

21. William Forsyth 
(1854-1935) 
Summer Homestead 
14”x20” oil on canvas, 
signed lower right. Re-
cent frame.  
Est. $1,500-$3,000 
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 27. Adolph Robert 
Shulz (1869-1963) 
Brown County, Late 
Summer 12”x16” oil on 
board, signed lower 
right. Recently cleaned. 
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

29. V.J. Cariani  
(1891-1969) 
Summer Brook 16”x19” oil 
on board, signed lower 
right. Original frame.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

34. Frank Duveneck  
(1848-1919) 
Portrait of a Gentleman 28”x22” 
oil on canvas, monogrammed up-
per left. Est. $1,500-$3,000 

28. V.J. Cariani  
(1891-1969) 
Golden Autumn 20”x24” oil 
on canvas, signed lower 
right, Original frame.  
Est. $1,250-$2,500 

31. L.O. Griffith  
(1875-1956) 
Villa Santiago 12”x16” 
oil on canvas, signed 
lower left. Est. $1,000-
$2,000 

32. L.O. Griffith  
(1875-1956) 
Demolition of the Royal 
Hotel (New Orleans, LA) 
16”x20” colored aquatint 
etching, signed lower right. 
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

35. Roy Trobaugh
(1878-1955) 
Cows at the River 
18”x24” oil on canvas, 
signed lower right, dat-
ed 1963. Recently 
cleaned. 
Est. $1,500-$3,000 

36. Dorothy Frantz 
(1904-1972) 
Gloucester 25”x30” oil 
on canvas, signed lower 
right. Recently cleaned; 
recent frame.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

33. Jan Zwara 
(1880-1951) 
Indiana Glow 
24”x32” oil on can-
vas, signed lower 
left, dated 1944. 
Recently conserved.  
Est. $1,500-$3,000 

30. George LaChance 
(1888-1964) 
Sunlit Road 16”x19” oil on 
board, signed lower left. 
Recently cleaned; original 
frame. Est. $1,000-$2,000 
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37. Leota Williams 
Loop (1893-1961) 
Lilacs 25”x30” oil on can-
vas, signed lower right. 
Recently conserved; origi-
nal Ginny frame.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

38. Glenn Cooper  
Henshaw (1880-1946) 
Madison Avenue 19”x14” pastel, 
signed lower right. Recent 
frame. Est. $2,000-$4,000 

42. Charles Warren 
(C.W.) Mundy  
(b. 1945) 
Gloucester Bay 16”x20” oil 
on board, signed lower 
right. Est. $3,000-$6,000 

39. Louis Templeton (b. 1928) 
Abstract 54”x19” mixed media on heavy paper, 
signed lower right, dated 1996.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

43. Charles Warren (C.W.) 
Mundy (b. 1945) 
Floral Still Life 20”x16” oil on 
canvas, signed lower right.  
Est. $2,000-$4,000 

44. Charles Warren 
(C.W.) Mundy  
(b. 1945) 
French Vase 16”x20” oil on 
canvas, signed lower right.   
Est. $2,000-$4,000 

40. Louis Templeton (b. 1928) 
Go Ahead 26”x20” mixed media on 
heavy paper, possibly signed (!), dat-
ed 1996.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

41. Charles Warren 
(C.W.) Mundy (b. 1945) 
Holcomb Gardens 24”x24” oil 
on canvas, signed lower left. 
frame. Est. $3,000-$6,000 

45. Dan Woodson  
(b. 1945) 
Golden Dome, Notre 
Dame 20”x24” oil on can-
vas, signed lower right. 
Appeared in Painting Indi-
ana I. Est. $1,500-$3,000 

46. Robert Eberle  
(b. 1945) 
Indiana’s First Capitol 
20”x24” oil on canvas, 
signed lower right.  
Appeared in Painting  
Indiana I.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 
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47. Ron Mack 
(20th/21st  
Century) 
Hygeia, Orange County 
16”x20” oil on canvas, 
signed lower left. Ap-
peared in Painting Indi-
ana I. Est. $1,000-$2,000 

48. Don Russell 
(20th/21st Century) 
Indianapolis from the 
Zoo 18”x24” oil on can-
vas, signed lower left.  
Appeared in Painting In-
diana I.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

50. Tom Woodson  
(b. 1961) 
Ladies Painting 16”x20” 
oil on board, signed lower 
right. Est. $750-$1,500 

53. Scott Sullivan        
(b. 1960) 
Lockerbie Home 10”x12” oil 
on canvas, signed lower 
right, dated 2002. Appeared 
in Painting Indiana II.   
Est. $500-$1,000 

49. Dan Woodson      
(b. 1945) 
Franklin County Field 
12”x12” oil on canvas, signed 
lower right, dated 2015.  
Est. $750-$1,500 

52. David Seward 
(21st Century) 
Stuphin Cabin 12”x16” oil 
on board, signed lower 
left. Est. $500-$1,000 

54. Arnold Turtle 
(1892-1964) 
Harbor Scene 18”x22” 
oil on board, signed low-
er left, dated 1952. Origi-
nal Turtle frame.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

55. Arnold Turtle 
(1892-1964) 
Olympic Pines 16”x20” oil on 
canvas, signed lower right.  
Recently cleaned.  
Est. $750-$1,500 

56. Dorothy Frantz 
(1904-1972) 
Autumn Glory 22”x28” 
oil on canvas, signed 
lower right. Recently 
cleaned; original frame.  
Est. $750-$1,500 

51. Tom Woodson        
(b. 1961) 
Early Autumn Afternoon 
12”x12” oil on board, signed 
lower left. Est. $500-$1,000 
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59. Francis Focer 
Brown (1891-1971) 
The River in Winter 
24”x32” oil on board, 
signed lower right.  
Est. $750-$1,500 

60. Francis Focer Brown 
(1891-1971) 
Autumn Sky 14”x12” oil on 
board, signed lower right.  
Est. $400-$800 

64. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Farmhouse in Summer 
4”x5.5” colored woodblock 
print, unsigned. Recent 
frame.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

61. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Towboat with Barges 
5”x6” colored woodblock 
print, unsigned. Recent 
frame.  
Est. $1,000-$2,000 

66. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Harper’s Ferry, West Vir-
ginia 5.75”x6.5” wood-
block print, unsigned. 
Recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

63. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
River Shore 4”x6” col-
ored woodblock print, 
unsigned. Recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

62. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Johnboat 3”x5” colored 
woodblock print, un-
signed. Recent frame.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

57. Wayman Adams 
(1883-1959) 
Girl with Baby 7”x6.5” oil on 
board, signed lower left. Re-
cently conserved; original Lieber 
frame. Est. $1,000-$2,000 

58. John Houglun 
(1909-1997) 
Winter Camp 24”x30” oil on 
canvas signed lower right.  
Est. $750-$1,500 

65. Harlan Hubbard  
(1900-1988) 
Ohio River Packet 6”x4.75”  
woodblock print, unsigned. Re-
cent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 
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69. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Running a Trotline 
4.75”x6.25”  woodblock 
print, unsigned. Recent 
frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

73. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Barn (Christmas Card, 
1967) 2.75”x4”  wood-
block print, unsigned. 
Recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

68. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Steamboat 4.75”x6.25”  
woodblock print, un-
signed. Recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

70. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Steamboat 3.75”x6”  
woodblock print, un-
signed. Recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

71. Harlan Hub-
bard (1900-1988) 
Aurora, Indiana 
5”x10.75”  woodblock 
print, unsigned. Recent 
frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

72. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
River Town 5.25”x7.25”  
woodblock print, unsigned. 
Recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

74. Derk Smit  
(1889-1985) 
Brown County Barn with 
Figures 12”x16” oil on 
board, signed lower right. 
Recently cleaned; recent 
frame. Est. $500-$1,000 

75. George Jo Mess  
(1898-1962) 
Early Budding 36”x24” oil on board, 
signed lower right. Recently 
cleaned; recent frame. Est. $600-
$1,200 

76. George Jo Mess  
(1898-1962) 
Adirondacks Landscape 
24”x30” oil on board, 
signed lower right. Re-
cently cleaned; recent 
frame. Est. $600-$1,200 

67. Harlan Hubbard 
(1900-1988) 
Barge and Steamboat 
3”x6”  woodblock print, 
unsigned. Recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 
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77. Evelynne Mess 
(1903-2003) 
Still Life with Franklin Stove 44”x18” oil on 
board, signed lower left.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

79. Ruthven Holmes 
Byrum (1896-1958) 
Autumn on the White River 
30”x26” oil on canvas, signed 
lower left. Recently cleaned; 
hand-carved frame.   
Est. $600-$1,200 

78. Ruthven Holmes 
Byrum (1896-1958) 
Storm in the Rockies 
26”x30” oil on canvas, 
signed lower right. Recently 
cleaned; recent frame.  
Hoosier Salon, 1956.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

80. Ruthven Holmes 
Byrum (1896-1958) 
Mount Desert Island 
16”x20” oil on board, 
signed lower left. Recent-
ly cleaned; recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

84. Alyce June 
Burkholder 
(1892-1996) 
Floral Still Life 26”x30” oil 
on canvas, signed lower 
left. Original frame. 
Est. $500-$1,000 

81. Frederick Polley 
(1875-1957) 
Hillside Pasture 25”x30” 
oil on canvas, signed lower 
right. Recently cleaned; 
recent frame.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

85. Edna Cathell 
(1867-1955) 
Pom Pom Zinnias with 
Ageratum 14”x18” oil on 
canvas, signed lower left. 
Recently cleaned; recent 
frame. Est. $400-$800 

86. Simon Paul Baus 
(1882-1969) 
Arizona Rainbow 21”x26” 
oil on board, signed lower 
right. Recently cleaned; 
recent frame.                     
Est. $500-$1,000 

83. Alyce June 
Burkholder         
(1892-1996) 
Petunias on Parade 
30”x34” oil on canvas, 
signed lower right. Recent-
ly cleaned; original frame. 
Est. $600-$1,200 

82. Hallie Pace Prow 
(1868-1945) 
Spring at Ketcham’s Mill 
20”x24” oil on board, 
signed lower left. Recently 
cleaned; recent frame.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

Fall 2023 Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art    October 28, 2023 

Fall Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art 
Presented by Fine Estate Art and Jacksons Auction Company 

October 13, 2019 at The Arch in Indianapolis, IN  

The Third Annual Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art 
Presented by Fine Estate Art and Jacksons Auction Company 

April 7, 2019 at The Indianapolis Art Center  

Fall Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art 
Presented by Fine Estate Art and Jacksons Auction Company 

April 11, 2020 at The Arch in Indianapolis, IN  

The Third Annual Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art 
Presented by Fine Estate Art and Jacksons Auction Company 

April 7, 2019 at The Indianapolis Art Center  

Fall 2023 Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art 
Presented by Fine Estate Art and Jacksons Auction Company 

   Indianapolis, IN  ❖  October 28, 2023 

Spring 2023 Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art    October 28, 2023 Eighth Annual Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art    May 5, 2024 

Eighth Annual Curated Sale of Historic Indiana Art 
Presented by Fine Estate Art and Jacksons Auction Company 

Indianapolis, IN  ❖  May 5, 2024 



87. Simon Paul 
Baus 
(1882-1969) 
Alpine Landscape 
16”x20” oil on board, 
signed lower left. Re-
cently conserved; recent 
frame. Est. $500-$1,000 

89. John Paul (J.P.) 
Marsh (1886-1939) 
Gray Skies, Brown 
County 28”x38” oil on 
canvas, signed lower 
right. Recently cleaned; 
original frame.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

93. William For-
syth (1854-1935) 
Pond Reflection 8”x12” 
watercolor, signed low-
er right. Recent frame. 
Est. $400-$800 

88. Edward Sitzman 
(1893-1961) 
Richmond Interior 
Woods 16”x24” oil on 
canvas, signed lower 
right. Recently cleaned; 
original Lieber frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

90. Otto Stark  
(1859-1926) 
Indiana Landscape 
18”x21” pastel, signed 
lower right.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

91. William Forsyth 
(1854-1935) 
Lake Winona Home 
13”x20” watercolor, 
signed lower left. Recent 
frame. 
Est. $500-$1,000 

92. William Forsyth 
(1854-1935) 
Autumn Evening 10”x14” 
watercolor, signed lower 
right. Recent frame. 
Est. $400-$800 

94. William Forsyth  
(1854-1935) 
New Year’s Card 11”x6” gouache, 
signed lower middle, dated 1915.  
Recent frame. 
Est. $400-$800 

95. William Forsyth  
(1854-1935) 
Christmas Card 9”x5” gouache, 
signed lower right, dated 1928.  
Recent frame. 
Est. $250-$500 

96. John Elwood 
Bundy  

(1853-1933) 
Summer Sunrise 
5”x8.5” watercolor, 
signed lower left.  
Est. $400-$800 
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97. Steve Gerhartz  
(b. 1971)           
Sherry Rindt (Wife of the Artist) 
20”x14” oil on canvas, signed low-
er right. Est. $400-$800 

98. William Reed 
(1903-1989) 
Steamboat 20”x24” oil 
on board, signed lower 
left, dated 1959. Recent-
ly cleaned; recent frame.  
Est. $600-$1,200 

100. Helen Ruth 
(H.R.) Almquist 
(1919-1993) 
Blue Ribbon 16”x20” oil 
on canvas, signed lower 
left. Hoosier Salon, 1986. 
Est. $500-$1,000 

101. Edward K. 
(E.K.) Williams 
(1870-1948) 
House at the Foot of the 
Hill 15”x21” watercolor, 
unsigned (authentication 
verso). Est. $500-$1,000 

102. Rob O’Dell 
(1938-2017) 
Barn and Silo Along 
Dirt Road 20”x28” wa-
tercolor, signed lower 
right.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

99. John Reynolds 
(20th/21st Century) 
Lovers Embrace 16”x20” 
oil on canvas, signed low-
er right. Est. $600-$1,200 

103. Rob O’Dell 
(1938-2017) 
Indiana Barn 
16”x29” watercolor, 
signed lower right.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

104. Rob O’Dell 
(1938-2017) 
Old Barn in Late 
Summer 14”x27” 
watercolor, signed 
lower right.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

106. John Cowan 
Templeton  

(1880-1958) 
Winter Creek 14”x18” oil 
on board, signed lower 
right. Recently con-
served; recent frame.  
Est. $500-$1,000 

105. Evalynne  
Gertrude James 
(1910-2012) 
Along Billy Creek 
24”x30” oil on canvas, 
signed lower left, dated 
1964. Est. $500-$1,000 
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107. Glenn Bastian 
(1890-1966) 
Season Cycle (four 
paintings) all 6”x8” oil 
on board, all signed. Re-
cently cleaned; original 
frames. Est. $400-$800 

108. Floyd Hopper  
(1909-1984) 
Blizzard of ’78 14”x21” 
watercolor, signed low-
er right. Recent frame. 
Est. $400-$800 
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110. Hugh M. Poe 
 (1902-1973) 
Harriett 18”x14.5” oil on board, 
signed lower left. Recently 
cleaned; recent frame.  
Est. $400-$800 

111. Frederick  
Polley  
(1875-1957) 
Back Country Road 
22”x29” oil on canvas, 
signed lower right.  
Est. $400-$800 

112. Robert Selby 
(1909-1997) 
Winding Creek 14”x21” 
watercolor, signed lower 
right. Recent frame. 
Est. $400-$800 

109. Floyd Hopper  

(1909-1984) 
Blizzard of ’78 14”x21” 
watercolor, signed  
lower right. Recent 
frame. Est. $400-$800 

113. Glenn Cooper Henshaw 
(1880-1946) 
Picture for Mildred 11”x7” pastel, 
signed lower right, c. 1910.  
Re-purposed frame.  
Est. $300-$600 

114. Unknown 
Artist 
European Harvest 
19”x24” oil on canvas, 
signed lower right 
(illegibly).  
Est. $400-$800 

116. James Eccles 
(1885-1983) 
Feeding the Chickens 
8”x10” oil on board, 
signed lower left. Recent-
ly cleaned; recent frame.  
Est. $250-$500 

115. Evalynne Mess  
(1903-2003) 
A View of Other Works 18”x15” oil 
on board, signed lower left. Recently 
cleaned; recent frame.  
Est. $300-$600 
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The Spring 2024  Spring 2024 Curated Sale of  
Historic Indiana Art

Sunday, May 5, 2024, beginning at 1:00 p.m. at

Previews
Friday, April 26	 5–9 p.m. at Fine Estate Art
Friday, May 3	 4–7 p.m. at The Arch
Saturday, May 4	 4–7 p.m. at The Arch
Sunday, May 5	 11 a.m.–1 p.m. at The Arch

Visit jacksons-auction.com or invaluable.com for online bidding.   
Absentee and phone bidding are encouraged. Contact Fine Estate  

317-253-5910 or info@fineestateart.com.

On the Cover: Harlan Hubbard’s STR Joe Fow... (lot 3 in the sale)
Front and back covers by Howard Yaffe

In Memorial: Dennis Jackson (1946–2024), who brought 
so many of us together, over so many years.

2158 N. Talbot Street

Indianapolis, IN 46202

317-253-5910

fineestateart.com

info@fineestateart.com

317-340-1604
jacksons-auction.com
admin@jacksons-auction.com

Auctioneer: 
Bryan P. Jackson, CAI/CES/GPPA-d. 
AU09100175

This will be a live, attended auction. 

The Arch
617 East North Street
Indianapolis, IN 46204

http://fineestateart.com/
https://www.jacksons-auction.com/



